CLASS – PP I TO II	
Form	400
Admission Charges	12000 (One time)
Annual Charges	1900
Monthly Fees	2700
Transport	
Total	
Note:	•

1. The Transport Fee will be charged for 12 months.

Rs.10/- per day after the tenth day of every month.

2. The late fee fine will be charged at the rate of

Form	400
Admission Charges	12000 (One time)
Annual Charges	2100
Monthly Fees	3200
Transport	
Total	

Note:

- 1. The Transport Fee will be charged for 12 months.
- 2. The late fee fine will be charged at the rate of Rs.10/- per day after the tenth day of every month.

CLASS –IX-X	
Form	400
Admission Charges	12000 (One time)
Annual Charges	2300
Monthly Fees	3500
Transport	
Total	

Note:

- 1. The Transport Fee will be charged for 12 months.
- 2. The late fee fine will be charged at the rate of Rs.10/- per day after the tenth day of every month.

FEE STRUCTURE (2025-2026)

CLASS - III	
Form	400
Admission Charges	12000 (One time)
Annual Charges	2100
Monthly Fees	2950
Transport	
Total	

Note:

- 1. The Transport Fee will be charged for 12 months.
- 2. The late fee fine will be charged at the rate of Rs.10/- per day after the tenth day of every month.

CLASS – VI	
Form	400
Admission Charges	12000 (One time)
Annual Charges	2300
Monthly Fees	3300
Transport .	
Total	

Note:

- 1. The Transport Fee will be charged for 12 months.
- 2. The late fee fine will be charged at the rate of Rs.10/- per day after the tenth day of every month.

Form	400
Admission Charges	12000 (One time)
Annual Charges	2400
Monthly Fees	3800
Transport	
Total	

- 1. The Transport Fee will be charged for 12 months.
- 2. The late fee fine will be charged at the rate of Rs.10/- per day after the tenth day of every month.

CLASS - IV	
Form	400
Admission Charges	12000 (One time)
Annual Charges	2100
Monthly Fees	3100
Transport	
Total	

Note:

- 1. The Transport Fee will be charged for 12 months.
- 2. The late fee fine will be charged at the rate of Rs.10/- per day after the tenth day of every month.

Form	400
Admission Charges	12000 (One time)
Annual Charges	2300
Monthly Fees	3400
Transport	
Total	

Note:

- 1. The Transport Fee will be charged for 12 months.
- 2. The late fee fine will be charged at the rate of Rs.10/- per day after the tenth day of every month.

CLASS – XI – XII (N.M / M)	
Form	400
Admission Charges	12000 (One time)
Annual Charges	. 2400
Monthly Fees	3900
Transport	
Total	

- 1. The Transport Fee will be charged for 12 months.
- 2. The late fee fine will be charged at the rate of Rs. 10/- per day after the tenth day of every month.